
      c

 D
n8n@o< sCwBoEw7q<m; tF7u; p8q9q8qAq< q:uAm<q@m=q5

:q8m9w7m7 sKw<n8o5s=o@ 2tF7u; .<C

Consolidated : wFv; qFw7m?

6/1/2026 : wOp8nA

2025 q8m9w>sEoF - wHvJo8 wHsKm9

p;n9 q@m8mO mBw>qK q@m8mO sCq5m>o> w>mHo<m< wFv; wBs<pK

4,786,680.86 7,403,774.19 1,435,471.60 q@m8mO wHw7m8m;o8 *

1,050,000.00 50,000.00 -- q@m8mO wBmHoJs; **

5,836,680.86 7,453,774.19 1,435,471.60 :mBw>qK

294,071.89 4,720,456.11 953,064.20 q@m8mO nC7o5 w6m7w7q?mGw<m=q> 210

960.29 169,355.71 41,858.82  w7r7 w6m;mAm>q@oO o;m= o@m< o<n6m7w7q?mGw<m=q> n=w<m8q;o:q;wEq> 2o<n7mRw7sJ
nEo<m? t@ w7qAuC

213

30,569.00 112,931.00 -- q@m8mO sCq>q8q; q8qAm?q8qAm@ 221

192,139.38 260,660.62 7,290.00 qCm< sCpAs;mA n@v5 w6m>q7t9 sCq>qCw7o5 wEp?u< 222

2,883,673.68 1,997,637.37 410,898.58 q@m8mO sCqAm>q@oO n=w7q7t9 w6m>qCw7o5 wEp?u< 223

-- -- -- qCm< sCpAs;mA n@v5 w6m>q7t9 sCq>q7o@ wAm>q@oO 224

250,000.00 -- -- q@m8mO t=s8q; w6m>q8q; w7p8w>mA 225

966,994.62 141,005.38 22,360.00 q@m8mO sCq>qHw<s5sBs9 o<n>q8q; qAn>n8m> 226

-- -- -- q@m8mO sCqAm>q@oO sCq7vB 227

168,272.00 1,728.00 -- wGpFoEw9mE o@m< o<n;n8oAwRo< 2p5s< t@w7q8n;q8mE 228

-- -- -- nEo<m? t@ w6m>qEw<sKm>m5 w<s>qBw<sC s7n@o9oB mAm=q7 w<s>qBw<sC n=o<m?o9oB 281

4,786,680.86 7,403,774.19 1,435,471.60 :mBw>qK

-- -- -- q@m8mO n8q; w7q8n;q8mE w6m>qCw7o5 w<mAqWr8wRm> sCpYw<m8mA 291

-- -- -- wE8n?wEw7n8wH 295

-- -- -- w>n8wCu8wJ wHw7m>wHwEs=w7o< 8mHw;sEw;oBw9mJ 421

600,000.00 -- -- q@m8mO n8q; w6m>q@v5 n@q>q8m5 n=w7q7t9 w6m>qCw7o5 wEp?u< 423

-- -- -- q@m8mO n8q; w6m>q@v5 q8m5m?q@7m:q< 424

450,000.00 50,000.00 -- q@m8mO n8q; o<m;mHw6m<n@o<m? p@nSoAwCo< 440

-- -- -- w7q;w<s@ n8q97m< w7vB 720

-- -- -- w7q8q;r@ w7vB 730

1,050,000.00 50,000.00 0.00 :mBw>qK



79,844.14 2,468,595.86 635,185.21 m8nEq> sCw7q?mGw<m=q> 211001

93,555.73 144,465.27 12,247.99 nEo<m? t@w6mAm;w<mEm> sCpFmCq8qAo< 211002

173,399.87 2,613,061.13 647,433.20 :mBw>qK

9,200.00 110,800.00 --  wEw7m=mBs< t@ o<mCqAm9mEn7q> sCq5m> w7nTm>m8 212005

1,500.00 274,500.00 46,000.00 wEw7m=mBs< t@w6m7w7q8m9w7s> sCq;mApHo>u; o;s<o;s< 212011

-- 252,000.00 42,000.00  pBo>s? o<n<wEw7m=mBs< Cw7o=oB sCw7p8m@o97m< sCw7q?mGw<m=q> o<n7w7q?mGw<m=q>
wEw7m=mBs<

212014

31,548.35 8,731.65 -- wEw7m=mBs< t@ w7q8qAo< sCo<m8nEq> pAn8q;wAmEm> o<mCq;mAwEm=q@ q@w7m9 212015

825.00 7,675.00 1,315.00 wEw7m=mBs< sCq>qCw7o5 pAqCm= 212019

1,600.00 28,400.00 -- wEw7m=mBs< sCqAm>q@oO p7p@ 212020

4,059.00 372,820.00 6,251.00 wEw7m=mBs< t@ pAn8q; n7m> w7q8q; n@m< w<s<n?pGm=w7s5s< 212023

1,700.00 14,600.00 1,500.00 wEw7m=mBs< q7v? 212024

-- 308,000.00 6,000.00 wEw7m=mBs< wEo=8mE 212027

-- 101,320.00 33,320.00 wEw7m=mBs< t=s@ w6m7w7o8s= q8n@n>w7oG 212028

43,066.67 293,733.33 2,800.00 wEw7m=mBs< v; Cw7oHvJmE 212031

618.00 168,370.00 -- wEw7m=mBs< wKt= w>m>o7o> 212033

19,935.00 48,065.00 48,065.00 wEw7m=mBs< wEw7sFw7sHs< 212034

6,620.00 118,380.00 118,380.00 wEw7m=mBs< w9uK 212035

120,672.02 2,107,394.98 305,631.00 :mBw>qK

960.29 169,355.71 41,858.82 nEo<m? n8q;n>mK w6m>p;wE w7mRw7sJ wHw7s>8mImHo8 213006

960.29 169,355.71 41,858.82 :mBw>qK

11,500.00 3,500.00 -- q@m8mN q8qAm@ n8q; w7qCm> qF7m; o<mCt8sAs< sCtKw<n8 221001

19,069.00 109,431.00 -- q@m8mN q8qAm@ n8q; w7qCm> sCo<m= o<mCt8sAs< sCtKw<n8 221003

30,569.00 112,931.00 0.00 :mBw>qK

23,194.67 27,605.33 7,290.00 oAs;mAn@v5 w7qAuC t5s9 o<n>qIo;sIoB 222001

27,162.00 22,838.00 -- oAs;mA m@m?uIsA q7pKw7o< o<nLw<s;mA t=s8q;w7q7t9 o<mCqAuC sCwBq<o? 222003

25,000.00 -- -- oAs;mA m@m?o<mE o<n>q<s; t=s@ o<mCq5p?u< o<mCqAqCm=t:q< o<mCqAm>q@oO sCq5p?u< 222004

50,000.00 -- -- oAs;mAn@v5 w7qAuCt5s9 n;o8wHw;sBo< 222005

35,000.00 -- -- w6m>q@v5 wEwH8nJ 8m<sJwE 222006

1,351.45 69,648.55 -- oAs;mA n@v5 w6m>q8q;q?nEn:u? n5m;o7q; 222008

23,404.86 11,595.14 -- w6m>q@v5 oAs;mA t:qCw7sCn?o5 222009

2,026.40 128,973.60 -- w6m>q@v5 w<mAwAm=n9 sCpAu? m@m?m@o@ o@m< oAu?qGt> 2oAu?q8u@ 222011

5,000.00 -- -- oAs;mA n@v5 w7qAuCwAuC w7s5o7s5s< 222999

192,139.38 260,660.62 7,290.00 :mBw>qK

50,215.60 454,784.40 82,839.52 q@m8mO sCp? w;o8wHw;sBo< 223002

14,654.43 154,945.57 -- q@m8mO sCwHs7mHw7o< o<n7o<mBwGpB 223004



170,000.00 -- -- q@m8mO sCq>qHw<s5sBs9 pHo8q<o;sE sC7nAw7mA o<nAn8n>oW 223007

72,335.00 21,434.00 -- q@m8mOn8q; w6m;mAw<mAw7m;m@m? 8m7o>sE o@m< nEwBmK 223012

137,780.14 322,219.86 274,028.66 q@m8mO n8q; w6m>q8q; mCm5n? qAm9mEn7q> o<n;mAwAn8n9q> p>wEm8 o;s<o;s< 223013

2,179,404.04 911,683.16 24,050.00 q@m8mO sCq>qCw7o5 w<mAw>n8wCu8wJ o;s<o;s< sCpYw<m8mA pWn>oAwKo< 223014

168,179.82 111,820.18 24,980.40 nEo<m? t@w6mCm< sCqAm>q@oO m@m?w7q8q;n>mKq8mA 2o<nAm>q@oO pEw7sHwBmEw7u; 223016

23,649.80 11,350.20 -- q@m8mOn8q; w6m>q8q;n@m< p8n@w7n>q5s> w6m7w7q7n>q5s> 223017

1,000.00 7,000.00 5,000.00 w<mAp?p8m5m< t5sKw7m;w<m@ w6m8n;q8mE w6m>m;w7m;o;s< 223019

66,454.85 2,400.00 -- p? w7s5o7s5s< o@m< p? w7mRwJo8w;wEw9mE sCq;mAwAm>q@oO pH.o<m< 223026

2,883,673.68 1,997,637.37 410,898.58 :mBw>qK

250,000.00 -- -- q@m8mO n8q; w6m;mAw<mAw7m;m@m? wJuRw;8n= 225003

250,000.00 0.00 0.00 :mBw>qK

558,755.26 109,244.74 22,360.00 w7q8q;qAn>n8m> wAn8n>oW n8q;n7o9 w6m;mAw7q7t9 w7r7 w7q:q<o8o@ w7q5p> 226002

408,239.36 31,760.64 -- w7q8q;qAn>n8m> 8mLw;m8wHwEn8w?w7o< w7s5o7s5s< 226008

966,994.62 141,005.38 22,360.00 :mBw>qK

100,000.00 -- -- nEo<m? t@ o<mCqAuC sCp5s< w6m;mAwAm;w<mEm>n8q; o<m;mHw6m<n@o<m? sCqAmWn>mK 228010

13,272.00 1,728.00 -- p5s< t=s@ w6m>qCw7o5 wBr;wE p8wJ 228022

55,000.00 -- -- nEo<m? sCp5s< t@ w7qAuCwAuCw7s5o7s5s< 228999

168,272.00 1,728.00 0.00 :mBw>qK

600,000.00 -- -- wHw7m>wJo=w;o< 8mBq<o;o5s= 423003

600,000.00 0.00 0.00 :mBw>qK

450,000.00 50,000.00 --  t@ w6m>q8q;r@ wBmHoJs; w6m7mAw7mAm7w7q5 w6mAuCt9oB n@o<m? nCw7o5 w7q8n;q8mE
nEo<m?

441002

450,000.00 50,000.00 0.00 :mBw>qK

wEw7t7o? w?u< p8wHwEo7o>

wEp?u< sCwBm8s7sK 8mHoFu< :pJu;


